
 

APRIL 29, 2022 – OGCSA OPEN TOURNAMENT - ASTORIA GOLF & COUNTRY CLUB 

FINAL RESULTS 

GROSS WINNERS 

1. 61 – Stone Creek Golf Club – Scorecard playoff   

2. 61 – Broken Top Club 

NET WINNERS 

1. 52.3 – Gresham Golf Course 

2. 53.8 – Stewart Meadows Golf Course 

 ON COURSE GAME WINNERS  

Long Drive #11 – Bob Kinney, Gresham Golf Course  

Closest to the Pin #4 – Dave Kleeb, Gresham Golf Course  

Closest to the Pin #10 – Bob Kinney, Gresham Golf Course 

Closest to the Pin #17 – Chas Schmid, Oregon State University 

GROSS TEAM SCORES 

 

 

 

 

 

-11 61 Broken Top Club Corey Beelke Eric Haynie Cody Johnson Erik Metille

-11 61 Stone Creek Golf Club Richard Rosenberry Mike Turley Mike Bruce Stewart

-10 62 KOGAP, Stewart Meadows GC Josh Loy Edward Istel Brian Champion Andrew Delisle

-9 63 Wilbur Ellis Co. #2 Neil Roberts Ty Patton Scott Larsen Greg Harless

-9 63 Turfstar Western Peter Goodling Dustin Pokorny John Hassler Jason Dorn

-9 63 Simplot /OLCC/WVCC Kurt Wright Nolan Wenker Kevin Mathis Larry Raschko

-7 65 Astoria Golf & CC Lonny Radford Max Johnson Alex Eterno Faalaeo Poyer

-7 65 Wilbur Ellis Co. #1 Stan Presley Curt Morgan Larry Conkings Thomas Keenan

-7 65 Gresham Golf Course Ronn Peebles Bob Kinney Dave Kleeb Chuck Wolsborn

-6 66 Floratine/Gearhart Richard Stautman Forrest Goodling Jason Bangild Troy Russell

-6 66 Simplot/Club Pro Cure/ Turf Star/ The Reserve Sean Watts Jason Blythe Will Self Gabe Hughes

-6 66 Oregon State University Riley Edgar Vince Romo Chas Schmid Cole Stover

-5 67 AMGUARD/GCSAA/Seaside/Middlefield Joe Chavarria David Phipps Danny Keyser Roger Vandehey

-5 67 Portland Golf Club Eric Filla PGC James McConnel Miles Johnson

-4 68 Winfield/Orchard Hills/ Reserve Shane Hadwick Dave Robinson Bret Carroll

-4 68 Pacific Golf & Turf / Rainbird #1 Spencer Gerke Brian Koffler Scott Moffenbeier Mark Dawkins

-4 68 Pacific Golf & Turf / Rainbird #2 Cameron Callaway Curtis Johnson Raymond Prefume Tod Blankenship

-3 69 Oregon Golf Club Russell Vandehey Mike Vandehey Charles Vandehey Casey Ragghianti

    

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



NET TEAM SCORES 

 

 

 

To Par Net Total Net Team Name P1 P2 P3 P4

-19.7 52.3 Gresham Golf Course Ronn Peebles Bob Kinney Dave Kleeb Chuck Wolsborn

-18.2 53.8 KOGAP, Stewart Meadows GC Josh Loy Edward Istel Brian Champion Andrew Delisle

-17.3 54.7 AMGUARD/GCSAA/Seaside/Middlefield Joe Chavarria David Phipps Danny Keyser Roger Vandehey

-16.9 55.1 Simplot/Club Pro Cure/ Turf Star/ The Reserve Sean Watts Jason Blythe Will Self Gabe Hughes

-15.9 56.1 Wilbur Ellis Co. #1 Stan Presley Curt Morgan Larry Conkings Thomas Keenan

-15.1 56.9 Broken Top Club Corey Beelke Eric Haynie Cody Johnson Erik Metille

-15 57 Astoria Golf & CC Lonny Radford Max Johnson Alex Eterno Faalaeo Poyer

-14.7 57.3 Pacific Golf & Turf / Rainbird #1 Spencer Gerke Brian Koffler Scott Moffenbeier Mark Dawkins

-14.4 57.6 Wilbur Ellis Co. #2 Neil Roberts Ty Patton Scott Larsen Greg Harless

-13.8 58.2 Stone Creek Golf Club Richard Rosenberry Mike Turley Rowdy Campbell Bruce Stewart

-13.4 58.6 Turfstar Western Peter Goodling Dustin Pokorny John Hassler Jason Dorn

-12.45 59.5 Simplot /OLCC/WVCC Kurt Wright Nolan Wenker Kevin Mathis Larry Raschko

-12 60 Floratine/Gearhart Richard Stautman Forrest Goodling Jason Bangild Troy Russell

-11.5 60.5 Oregon Golf Club Russell Vandehey Mike Vandehey Charles Vandehey Casey Ragghianti

-8.1 63.9 Pacific Golf & Turf / Rainbird #2 Cameron Callaway Curtis Johnson Raymond Prefume Tod Blankenship

-7.3 64.7 Winfield/Orchard Hills/ Reserve Shane Hadwick Dave Robinson Bret Carroll

-6 66 Oregon State University Riley Edgar Vince Romo Chas Schmid Cole Stover


